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552827220135840211900000

542727110135840211900000

11011000000000000

36132300012482491500000

36132300012482491500000

241770003302114700000

241770003302114700000

244112132844783840124537134171700

244112132844783840124537134171700

112900030320262400

112900030320262400

164907422063323199564300000

261412000178996300000

138766222046242290504000000

2791311481017340331034360101475411

22000022000000000

2741291451016838301034360101475411

30300030300000000

45113400013583262600000

45113400013583262600000

1686010800048192976235344182600

1686010800048192976235344182600

81493263325131250331700000

80493153225131250331700000

10110100000000000

Dept Total  COMM

Communic

Comm-SciSt

Dept Total  COGS

Cog Sci

Dept Total  CLIN

Cln Psy-JD

Dept Total  CHEM

Chemistry

Dept Total  CENG

Chem Engin

Dept Total  BIOM

Biomed-HS

Biomed Sci

Dept Total  BIOL

Biology-JD

Biology

Biol-CNeur

Dept Total  BINF

Bioinform

Dept Total  BENG

Bioengin

Dept Total  ANTH

Anthropol

AnthCogSci

COMM

COGS

CLIN

CHEM

CENG

BIOM

BIOL

BINF

BENG

ANTH

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalF

TOTALDOCTORATE 3(2A)DOCTORATE TWODOCTORATE ONEMASTERSNON-
DEGREE

DEPT       DESC

TERM: FA09

10-14-2009EFFECTIVE DATE:
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87375063327111653233010100

85364963325101553233010100

21100021100000000

31265110131121714300000

31265110131121714300000

15811543000158755381788691900

171520002201513200000

65100000000065100

1073000000000107300

73571600000010172571500

523121000136739251400000

112427000041142771284300000

111426900041142770284200000

10100000010100000

47172399000781464177221552163618000

67125500018414222202762100

47113600010192882092700

274230003126061831500

2642200000014113123900

1201210800024222394355765100

3142700031210191821600

235180000000002351800

10117840001239485434193200

263230008268171001000

30300000020210100

26952217202671255115239285176800

2622400011110101950500

24250192101561145105228380176300

10110100000000000

Dept Total  HIST

History

Hist-SciSt

Dept Total  ETHN

Ethnic St

Dept Total  EDS

TL-DocEduc

TL-CurDes

TL-BiEdASL

MasterEduc

EL(JtEdD)

Dept Total  ECON

Economics

Ec&IntlAff

Dept Total  ECE

SignImagPr

Photonics

IntSysRobC

ElNanDvSys

ElCirc&Sys

ECECompEng

ECE MENG

Com Th/Sys

Appld Phys

ApldOcnSci

Dept Total  CSE

CSECompEng

Comp Sci

CmpScCogSc

HIST

ETHN

EDS

ECON

ECE

CSE

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalF

TOTALDOCTORATE 3(2A)DOCTORATE TWODOCTORATE ONEMASTERSNON-
DEGREE

DEPT       DESC
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29161311024131142200000

8022580001741359154443100

8022580001741359154443100

1242698000192177816622781900

166100000000001661000

1028000000102800000

9317760001921768145461500

51400000000051400

204361680002652180146698178100

145271180001421251104180156500

17314000413102830300

82600041341300000

30300000030300000

20200000010110100

29425000413111101421200

10872365323726115133181510500

84400000000084400

93623153237261151331800000

55000000000055000

21100000000021100

31171400052326151100000

31171400052326151100000

251960000000002519600

11000000000011000

11000000000011000

231760000000002317600

20010010000000000020010010000

199991000000000001999910000

11000000000011000

Molec Path

Dept Total  MATS

MatSci&Eng

Dept Total  MATH

Statistics

MthCmptnSc

Mathematcs

Appld Math

Dept Total  MAE

Mech Engin

Engin Phys

CmptnEngin

Appld Mech

ApldOcnSci

Aerosp Eng

Dept Total  LIT

Writing

Literature

Lit/Engl

Compar Lit

Dept Total  LING

Linguistcs

Dept Total  LATI

LtAmSt-Soc

LtAmSt-IM

LatinAm St

Dept Total  IRPS

MPIA

Intl Affrs

MOLE

MATS

MATH

MAE

LIT

LING

LATI

IRPS

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalF

TOTALDOCTORATE 3(2A)DOCTORATE TWODOCTORATE ONEMASTERSNON-
DEGREE

DEPT       DESC
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52300052300000000

105178800016214417344884000

20200000000020200

103178600016214417344683800

1213487000000936112318100

1143183000000202112318100

73400000073400000

11000011000000000

11000011000000000

6544212022013743311200000

6141202021610643311200000

43100043100000000

9326672022781964184600000

10100000010100000

9226662022781963184500000

16527138000343311272310441300

1552213300032131119209941300

105500022083500000

471235110142123292300000

451233110122103292300000

10100010100000000

10100010100000000

89533610134201454332100000

83523110130191152331900000

61500041320200000

842361000175124514312241800

6512530001138325272241800

19118000624139400000

29161311024131142200000

Soc-Sci St

Dept Total  SE

StruHhMPVS

Struct Eng

Dept Total  RSM

MBA

Management

Dept Total  PUBL

PubHlth-HB

Dept Total  PSYC

Psychology

PsycCogSci

Dept Total  POLI

PS&IntlAff

Polit Sci

Dept Total  PHYS

Physics

Biophysics

Dept Total  PHIL

Philosophy

PhilCogSci

Phil-SciSt

Dept Total  NEU

Neurosci

Neur-CNeur

Dept Total  MUS

Music

ConMusPerf

Dept Total  MOLE

SOC

SE

RSM

PUBL

PSYC

POLI

PHYS

PHIL

NEU

MUS

MOLE

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalF

TOTALDOCTORATE 3(2A)DOCTORATE TWODOCTORATE ONEMASTERSNON-
DEGREE

DEPT       DESC
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40321540249242222090035854218346841150125547578011

87523511012841815356282800

56282800000000056282800

2922711012841613300000

22000000022000000

82513100054187169402900

23121100000000023121100

66000000000066000

32100000000032100

43100000000043100

31200000000031200

1486000000000148600

1688000000000168800

1311200054187100000

22000022000000000

22000022000000000

553322110189936231300000

503119110137636231300000

Dept Total  VIS

Vis Arts

ArtHstThCr

AHThCrCAP

Dept Total  THEA

Theatre

ThDan(StM)

ThDan(PlW)

ThDan(DTh)

ThDan(Dir)

ThDan(Des)

ThDan(Act)

Dr&Theatre

Dept Total  TEP

TL-DocEduc

Dept Total  SOC

Sociology

TOTAL

VIS

THEA

TEP

SOC

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalF

TOTALDOCTORATE 3(2A)DOCTORATE TWODOCTORATE ONEMASTERSNON-
DEGREE

DEPT       DESC


